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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Position

Science Workshop Director
Science Workshop Coordinator
Science Workshop Technician
Science Workshop Technician
Science Workshop Technician

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Technician

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop - Custodial

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Department

Science Workshop
Science Workshop
Science Workshop
Science Workshop
Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Total Wages

$82,768
$58,480
$26,877
$16,919
$15,200

$7,980

$6,969

$6,819
$5,.316

$5,163

$4,537

$4,437

$4,423

$4,030
$3,153

$3,108

$2,070

$1,533

$1,503

$1,341

$1,277



22.

23.

24.

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Student
Assistant

Science Workshop Technician

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

Science Workshop

$999

$906

$140



