	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Science Workshop Director		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$82,768
2.	Science Workshop Coordinator		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$58,480
3.	Science Workshop Technician		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$26,877
4.	Science Workshop Technician		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$16,919
5.	Science Workshop Technician		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$15,200
6.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$7,980
7.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$6,969
8.	Science Workshop Technician		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$6,819
9.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$5,316
10.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$5,163
11.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$4,537
12.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$4,437
13.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$4,423
14.	Science Workshop - Custodial		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$4,030
15.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$3,153
16.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$3,108
17.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$2,070
18.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$1,533
19.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$1,503
20.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$1,341
21.	Science Workshop Student Assistant		Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$1,277

22.	Science Workshop Student Assistant	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$999
23.	Science Workshop Student Assistant	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$906
24.	Science Workshop Technician	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$140